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CODES/STANDARDS 

 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Design: Modern 
 Material: Metal 
 Length: 1-15/16" 
 Height: 2-1/16" 
 Depth: 1-7/8" 
 Base Plate Length: 1-15/16" 
 Base Plate Height: 1-15/16" 
 Base Plate Diameter: 1-15/16" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Mounting Hardware Concealed: Yes 
 Assembly Required: Yes 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

BERWYN ROBE HOOK

2-1/16"
(52 mm)

1/8"
(4 mm)

1-7/8"
(48 mm)

1-15/16" (50 mm)
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